

2nd on A/c bill:-

Abstract of cost

① ^{1,2} setting out pillars:-

(i) Benchmark pillars:-

1.01 Km (vide TmBP-10)

@RS- 3467.91/Km = RS- 3503.00/-

(ii) Reference pillars:-

1.01 Km (vide TmBP-10)

@RS- 1613.64/Km = RS- 1630.00/-

② ³ clearing & grubbing road land
including uprooting ---

0.30 Hac (vide TmBP-10)

@RS- 52962.05/Hac = RS- 15889.00/-

Continuation

DIVISION
 W.D. Works Div
 Kishang 24-1
BOOK

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
40mm size -	186.416 m ³	@	494.150 / m ³		
		=	RS- 92117.00 / -		
20mm size -	186.396 m ³	@	604.910 / m ³		
		=	RS- 112753.00 / -		
10mm size -	93.195 m ³	@	668.40 / m ³		
		=	RS- 62329.00 / -		
53 to 22.4mm -	340.370 m ³	@	RS- 511.44 / m ³		
		=	RS- 174147.00 / -		
11.20mm -	68.701 m ³	@	RS- 397.70 / m ³		
		=	RS- 27322.00 / -		
Total material cost = RS- 1039482.00 / -					
S. fee @ 10% on m. cost (H) = 103948.00 / -					
Total = 946420.00 / -					
Less 1.10% as contract (H) 104106.00 / -					
Total value of work done up to date					
			9360094.00 / -		
Deduct Previous paid = RS- 5566281.00					
			RS- 3793813.00 / -		

22.02.021
 JE